Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + E (mm) Cable O.D Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + E (mm) Cable O.D
BFR3G1.5 1.5mm
2
2x1.5+E1.5 11.7mm BFR4G1.5 1.5mm
2
3x1.5+E1.5 12.5mm
BFR3G2.5F 2.5mm
2
2x2.5+E2.5 13.7mm BFR4G2.5F 2.5mm
2
3x2.5+E2.5 14.9mm
BFR3G4.0F 4.0mm
2
2x4.0+E2.5 15.0mm BFR4G4.0F 4.0mm
2
3x4.0+E2.5 16.4mm
BFR3G6.0F 6.0mm
2
2x6.0+E2.5 16.3.mm BFR4G6.0F 6.0mm
2
3x6.0+E2.5 17.7mm
BFR3G10.0F 10.0mm
2
2x10.0+E4.0 20.4mm BFR4G10.0F 10.0mm
2
3x10.0+E4.0 20.4mm
BFR3G16.0F 16.0mm
2
3x16.0+E6.0 20.9mm BFR4G16.0F 16.0mm
2
3x16.0+E6.0 22.6mm
BFR3G25.0F* 25.0mm
2
2x25.0+E6.0 24.5mm BFR4G25.0F* 25.0mm
2
3x25.0+E6.0 26.6mm
BFR3G35.0F* 35.0mm
2
2x35.0+E10.0 27.1mm BFR4G35.0F* 35.0mm
2
3x35.0+E10.0 29.4mm
BFR4G50.0F* 50.0mm
2
3x50.0+E16.0 33.5mm
Core Colours Red, Black, Green/Yellow Core Colours Red, White, Blue, Green/Yellow
*Made to order *Made to order
Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + E (mm) Cable O.D Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. + E (mm) Cable O.D
BFR5G2.5F 2.5mm
2
4x2.5+E2.5 16.2mm BFRVSD4G2.5 2.5mm
2
3x2.5+E2.5 18.1mm
BFR5G4.0F 4.0mm
2
4x4.0+E2.5 17.9mm BFRVSD4G4.0 4.0mm
2
3x4.0+E4.0 19.4mm
BFR5G6.0F 6.0mm
2
4x6.0+E2.5 19.5mm BFRVSD4G6.0 6.0mm
2
3x6.0+E3x1.5 22.2mm
BFR5G10.0F 10.0mm
2
4x10.0+E4.0 22.1mm BFRVSD4G10.0 10.0mm
2
3x10.0+E3x1.5 23.6mm
BFR5G16.0F 16.0mm
2
4x16.0+E6.0 25.0mm BFRVSD4G16.0 16.0mm
2
3x16.0+E3x2.5 26.1mm
BFR5G25.0F* 25.0mm
2
4x25.0+E6.0 29.0mm BFRVSD4G25.0* 25.0mm
2
3x25.0+E3x4.0 29.7mm
BFR5G35.0F* 35.0mm
2
4x35.0+E10.0 32.1mm BFRVSD4G35.0* 35.0mm
2
3x35.0+E3x6.0 33.4mm
BFR5G50.0F* 50.0mm
2
4x50.0+E16.0 37.5mm BFRVSD4G50.0* 50.0mm
2
3x50.0+E3x10.0 38.6mm
BFR5G70.0F* 70.0mm
2
4x70.0+E25.0 42.2mm BFRVSD4G70.0* 70.0mm
2
3x70.0+E3x10.0 41.8mm
BFR5G95.0F* 95.0mm
2
4x95.0+E25.0 47.5mm BFRVSD4G95.0* 95.0mm
2
3x95.0+E3x16.0 45.7mm
Core Colours Red, White, Blue, Black, Green/Yellow Core Colours Red, White, Blue, Green/Yellow
*Made to order Split Earth on 6mm and above
*Made to order
Product Code
Cond.
Size
Cond. Cable O.D Product Code
Cond.
Size
Pairs Cable O.D
BFR2C1.0 1.0mm
2
2x1.0 10.0mm BFR2P0.75CS* 0.75mm
2
2x2x0.75 13.7mm
BFR2C1.5 1.5mm
2
2x1.5 10.3mm BFR1P1.5CS 1.5mm
2
1x2x1.5 10.4mm
BFR4C1.5 1.5mm
2
4x1.5 11.9mm BFR2P1.5CS 1.5mm
2
2x2x1.5 16.6mm
BFR6C1.5 1.5mm
2
6x1.5 14.1mm
BFR10C1.5 1.5mm
2
10x1.5 17.4mm
Core Colours 2 Core =Red,White Pair Colours Black/White Numbered
4 Core =Red,White,Blue,Black *BFR2P0.75CS rated at WS51W
6 / 10 Core = White Numbered Cores
BFR 2 Hour Fire Rated Cable AS/NZS3013
+64 9 414 0330                   sales@maser.co.nz               www.maser.co.nz
Circular 2 Core + Earth 0.6/1kV WS52W Circular 3 Core + Earth 0.6/1kV WS52W
Circular 4 Core + Earth 0.6/1kV WS52W VSD CTS 3 Core + Earth 0.6/1kV WS52W
Multicore Control 450/750V WS52W Screened Paired 450/750V WS52W